	Opening period
	Venue
	Address
	MYAKU-MYAKU visit date

	November 22 (Wed)～ December 3（Sun）
	LUCUA Osaka
	East Bldg ,9F, LUCUA Hall A, 3-1-3 Umeda, Kita-ku, Osaka 
	November 25 (Sat）

	November 24（Fri）～ December 6（Wed）
	Tennoji MIO
	Main Bldg. 1F, Central Square, 10-39, Hidenin-cho, Tennoji-ward, Osaka
	December 2 (Sat）

	November 30（Thurs）～December 13（Wed）
	Kyoto Porta
	Kyoto Porta, Porta Plaza, 902, Karasuma-dori, Shiokouji, Sagaru, Higashishiokouji-cho, Shimogyo-ku, Kyoto 
	December 9 (Sat）

	December 13（Wed）～ December 19（Tue）
	Arde Shin-Osaka
	In Shin-Osaka Station, 2F, Arde Hiroba, 5-16-1, Nishinakajima, Yodogawa-ward, Osaka
	December 16 (Sat）

	December 20（Wed）～ January 9（Tue）
	Maroot
	Marx, 1F, 1-231, Meirin-cho, Toyama
	December 23 (Sat）

	January 5（Fri）～January 16（Tue）
	Hiroshima Station
	1F, Event Space, 2-37, Matsubara-cho, Minami-ward, Hiroshima
	January５（Fri）

	January 10（Wed）～January 23（Tue）
	piole Himeji
	piole LABO, piole 2/1F, 188-1, Ekimae-cho, Himeji, Hyogo
	January 13 (Sat）

	
	Wakayama MIO
	MIO Plaza, North Bldg., 1F, Tomoda-cho, Wakayama
	January 21 (Sun）

	January 18（Thurs）～January 30（Tue）
	Okayama Ichibangai
	Harechika Hiroba, B1F, Ichibangai underground, Ekimotomachi, Kita-ward, Okayama
	January 18 (Thurs）

	January 24（Wed）～ January 30（Tue）
	Kanazawa Hyaku Ban Gai
	Rinto Hiroba, 1-1, Kinoshinbo-machi, Kanazawa, Ishikawa
	January 24 (Wed）

	
	EST
	W24 Pop-up Space, 1F, 2-25, Kakuda-cho, Kita-ward, Osaka
	January 28（Sun）



